Tee time

Participant's - A

11:50 a.m.

11:57 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:12 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

William Chung
Co055

Neil Keating
CL027

Tadashi Kageyama
U019

Jeremy Porter

P115

Kenichi Takahashi
S077
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DISCOVERY BAY GOLF CLUB
MONTHLY MEDAL COMPETITION

Sunday, 31st July 2016
Men's Division A (Handicap index: 0 - 7.8) - Stroke Play - Tee off at Blue Tee

Course: Ruby & Diamond
STARTING TIME

H/C

4 MA

Participant's - B

Antony Happell
G076

B. W. Park

P096

K. S. Lee

L179

Y. B. Rai

GO005
Motonobu Yanai

Y058

H/C Participant's - C

4 MA

4 MA

7 MA Matajiro Nagatomi
L302

9 MA Tadashi Kono
T170

H/C

MA

MA
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DISCOVERY BAY GOLF CLUB

MONTHLY MEDAL COMPETITION
Sunday, 31st July 2016

Participant's - A

11:50 a.m.

11:57 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:12 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

12:27 p.m.

12:35 p.m.

12:42 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

12:57 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:12 p.m.

J. H. Jeon

G079

J. D. Lee

Y047

Satoshi Ishimoto
H082

Michael McConnel
M190

Danny Ho

H223

S.]J. Moon

S152

Allen Lee

L275

Jamo Lo

L134

H. K. Kim

K233

Gary Cumper
F093

Vladimir Bondar
T149

William Au
C385

H/C

9

12

10

11

13

11

11

11

11

12

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

STARTING TIME
Participant's - B H/C
Joe Tam 11
S016
Simon Lo 14
C361
Arthur Chow 14
E040
Andy Chan 12
C285
S. T. Park 13
P092
Albert Leong 13
Vo001
Vivek Ram 16
GHO003
M. Y. Cheung 18
C223
Wayne Weber 13
G024
Edward Higgs 13
Jo37
Y. H. Chin 11
C261
K. C. Yeung 14
C375

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

Men's Division B (Handicap index: 7.9 - 16.8) - Stroke Play - Tee off at Yellow Tee
Course: Diamond & Jade

Participant's - C

John Seto
S136

Andy Lim
S116
Michael Lee
E022

Wallace Fung
M178

M. W. Yu
Y073

W. K. Tan
T066

S. H. Park
P087

Noriyo Ueno
5213

Paul Ng
N112

H/C

14

18*

16

15

16

17

17

14

18*

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB



